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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 35-39 MEN
Men 25-39

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 DE BRUIJN Karel

JUDGE 2 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 5 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 6 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 7 SAGGION Orlando

RESERVE DI DONATO  Daniele

1 TINO Andrea DEN 1987

612B 1.8 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 40.50 40.50
401B 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 30.10 70.60
403B 2.1 7.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 29.40 100.00
203C 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.00 139.00
622B 2.0 5.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 44.00 183.00
105C 2.4 5.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 1.0 16.80 199.80

2 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984

201C 1.5 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 31.50 31.50
301C 1.6 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 29.60 61.10
101C 1.2 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 25.20 86.30
103C 1.6 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 31.20 117.50
401C 1.4 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 29.40 146.90
403C 2.2 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 52.80 199.70 0.10

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 KRAPP Stefan GER 1989

403B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.00 51.00
405C 2.5 10.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 36.25 87.25
105B 2.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.30 135.55
614B 2.4 10.0 7.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 48.00 183.55
5233D 2.4 10.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 58.80 242.35
5242B 2.8 10.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 75.60 317.95

2 ALT Stephan GER 1990

5231D 2.1 5.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 46.20
5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 43.75 89.95
612B 1.8 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 44.10 134.05
403B 2.0 10.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 170.05
105B 2.3 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 54.05 224.10
614B 2.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 270.90 47.05
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989

401B 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 29.40 29.40
103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 37.60 67.00
612B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 102.10
201B 1.6 5.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 38.40 140.50
301B 1.7 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.10 179.60
5211A 1.8 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 41.40 221.00 96.95

4 OKSAS Marius LTU 1990

101A 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 25.20 25.20
103B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 57.50
401A 1.8 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 37.80 95.30
403C 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 33.00 128.30
5211A 1.8 5.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 128.30
612C 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 28.50 156.80 161.15

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 POLIZZI Luca NED 1996

103B 1.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 38.40 38.40
403B 2.4 5.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 60.00 98.40
105B 2.3 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 62.10 160.50
5231D 2.1 5.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 56.70 217.20
5251B 2.6 10.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 66.30 283.50
614B 2.4 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10 9.5 9.0 68.40 351.90

2 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993

101B 1.3 5.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 31.20 31.20
103B 1.7 5.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 40.80 72.00
612B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 109.80
401B 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 27.00 136.80
403C 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 42.90 179.70
622A 2.1 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 48.30 228.00 123.90
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